Intermediate

Simple Past Tense Wh- Questions: Fill-Blanks Quiz 7

Q5FBW7

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Simple Past Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

(not/ come) to the party?

(eat) at the new restaurant?

(see) at the party last weekend?

(finish) the construction project?

(not / finish) their homework?

(not / visit) the museum?

(not / answer) your call yesterday?

(manage) to finish the task?

(explain) about the new topic?

(not/ attend) the meeting yesterday?

(ask) for help during the class?

(do) to prepare for the tournament?

(arrive) at the hospital?

(go) to find the information?

(inspire) for the painting?

(go) on their last business trip?

(play) after school yesterday?

(learn) to drive?

(not / attend) the meeting yesterday?

(interview) at the conference?

(do) during recess?

(not/ give) a speech at the event?

(do) after he received the email?

(find) the hidden treasure?

Why his friends
What they
Who you
When the company
Why the brothers
Why his cousin
Why her friend
How Lily
What the teacher
Why Daniel
Who the students
What your team
When the doctor
Where he
Who the artist
Where the employees
Where the boys
When you
Why the manager
Who the reporter
What the girls
Why Steven
What Sam
How the kids
How the friends

(enjoy) the amusement park?
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Answer Sheet (Q5FBW?7)

Simple Past Tense: Wh- Questions: Intermediate Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 7

1) didn't/come
2) did/eat
3) did/see
4) did/finish
5) didn't/finish
6) didn't/ visit
7) didn't/ answer
8) did/manage
9) did/explain
10) didn't/ attend
11) did/ask
12) did/do
13) did/arrive
14) did/go
15) did/inspire
16) did/go
17) did/play
18) did/leamn
19) didn't/ attend
20) did/interview
21) did/do
22) didn't/ give
23) did/do
24) did/find
25) did/enjoy
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